Fall 2024 Finals Schedule

Class Time
7:45-8:35am
8:45-9:35am
11:00-11:50am
12:00-12:50 pm
1:00- 1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm
3:00-3:50 pm
4:00 - 4:50 pm

7:45-8:35am
8:15-9:30am
8:45-9:35am
11:00-11:50 pm
11:00-12:15pm
12:00-12:50 pm
12:30- 1:45 pm
1:00- 1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm
2:00-3:15pm
3:30-4:45 pm
4:00-4:50 pm

Class Days
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

TR
TR
TR

Spring 2025 Finals Schedule

Class Time
7:45-8:35am
8:45-9:35am
11:00-11:50 am
12:00-12:50 pm
1:00- 1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm
3:00-3:50 pm
4:00-4:50 pm

7:45-8:35am
8:15-9:30am
8:45-9:35am
9:30-11:00am
10:00-11:00 am
11:00-11:50 am
11:00-12:15pm
12:00 - 12:50 pm

Class Days
MWEF
MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF
MWF

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Exam Day
Thurs. Dec 12
Fri. Dec 13
Thurs. Dec 12
Fri. Dec 13
Thurs. Dec 12
Fri. Dec 13
Thurs. Dec 12
Fri. Dec 13

Sat.Dec 14
Sat.Dec 14
Sat. Dec 14
Fri. Dec 13
Fri. Dec 13
Sat.Dec 14
Sat. Dec 14
Sat.Dec 14
Thurs. Dec 12
Thurs. Dec 12
Thurs. Dec 12
Thurs. Dec 12

Exam Day

Mon. Apr 28
Wed. Apr 30
Mon. Apr 28
Wed. Apr 30
Mon. Apr 28
Wed. Apr 30
Mon. Apr 28
Mon. Apr 28

Tues. Apr 29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr 29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr 29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr 29
Wed. Apr 30

Exam Time
7:00-9:00am
9:10-11:10am
9:10-11:10am
7:00-9:00am
12:00-2:00 pm
12:00-2:00 pm
2:10-4:10 pm
2:10-4:10 pm

9:10-11:10am
9:10-11:10am
9:10-11:10am
4:20-6:20 pm
4:20-6:20pm
7:00-9:00am
7:00-9:00 am
7:00-9:00am
4:20-6:20 pm
4:20-6:20 pm
6:20-8:30 pm
6:20 - 8:30 pm

Exam Time
7:00-9:00am
9:10-11:10am
9:10-11:10am
12:00 - 2:00pm
12:00 - 2:00pm
2:00-4:15pm
2:10-4:10pm
4:10-6:20pm

7:00-9:00am
7:00-9:00am
7:00-9:00am
9:10-11:10am
9:10-11:10am
12:00-2:00pm
12:00 - 2:00pm
7:00-9:00am



12:30-1:45pm

1:00- 1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm
2:00-3:15pm
3:00-3:50 pm
3:30-4:45pm
4:00-4:50 pm

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Wed. Apr 30
Wed. Apr 30
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr29
Tues. Apr29

7:00-9:00am
7:00-9:00am
2:10-4:10pm
2:10-4:10pm
4:20-6:20pm
4:20-6:20pm
4:20-6:20pm



